Xcela® Power Injectable PICC
Powered for Confidence
Advanced Features and
Versatility Designed to
Provide Confidence in Care
Confidence in Power
With fundamental PICC requirements as its foundation,
the Xcela® PICC is also designed to deliver the power

Convenience Kit options.
For Bedside Placement
Ordering Information
Catheter Kits
	 UPN	 Order Number	 Description	 Max Flow Rate	 Lumen Diameter (G)
	 M001456510	 45-651	 4 French, Single Lumen, 45 cm	 4 mL/sec	 17.0
	 M001456750	 45-675	 4 French, Single Lumen, 55 cm	 3.5 mL/sec	 17.0
	 M001456560	 45-656	 5 French, Single Lumen, 55 cm	 5 mL/sec	 15.5
	 M001456610	 45-661	 5 French, Dual Lumen, 45 cm	 5 mL/sec	 17.5/17.5
	 M001456700	 45-670	 5 French, Dual Lumen, 55 cm	 4 mL/sec	 17.5/17.5
	 M001456660	 45-666	 6 French, Dual Lumen, 55 cm	 5 mL/sec	 16.5/16.5
	 �Kit includes: Catheter, Wire Guide/Flush Assembly, Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire, 60 cm Tape Measure, End Cap(s) and Catheter Securement Device.
Safety MST* Kits with 60 cm Wire
	 M001456520	 45-652	 4 French, Single Lumen, 45 cm	 4 mL/sec	 17.0
	 M001456760	 45-676	 4 French, Single Lumen, 55 cm	 3.5 mL/sec	 17.0
	 M001456570	 45-657	 5 French, Single Lumen, 55 cm	 5 mL/sec	 15.5
	 M001456620	 45-662	 5 French, Dual Lumen, 45 cm	 5 mL/sec	 17.5/17.5
	 M001456710	 45-671	 5 French, Dual Lumen, 55 cm	 4 mL/sec	 17.5/17.5
	 M001456670	 45-667	 6 French, Dual Lumen, 55 cm	 5 mL/sec	 16.5/16.5
	� Kit includes: Catheter, Wire Guide/Flush Assembly, Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire, 21 G x 2.75" Safety Introducer Needle, 60 cm Guidewire with Floppy
Platinum Tip, Safety Scalpel, 10 cm Sheath/Dilator, 60 cm Tape Measure, 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s), End Cap(s) and Catheter Securement Device.
Safety IR Kits with 145 cm Wire
	 M001456530	 45-653	 4 French, Single Lumen, 45 cm	 4 mL/sec	 17.0
	 M001456770	 45-677	 4 French, Single Lumen, 55 cm	 3.5 mL/sec	 17.0
	 M001456580	 45-658	 5 French, Single Lumen, 55 cm	 5 mL/sec	 15.5
	 M001456630	 45-663	 5 French, Dual Lumen, 45 cm	 5 mL/sec	 17.5/17.5
	 M001456720	 45-672	 5 French, Dual Lumen, 55 cm	 4 mL/sec	 17.5/17.5
	 M001456680	 45-668	 6 French, Dual Lumen, 55 cm	 5 mL/sec	 16.5/16.5
	� Kit includes: Catheter, Wire Guide/Flush Assembly, Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire, 21 G x 2.75" Safety Introducer Needle, 145 cm Hydrophilic-Coated Guidewire
with Floppy Platinum Tip, Safety Scalpel, 10 cm Sheath/Dilator, 60 cm Tape Measure, 10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s), End Cap(s) and Catheter Securement Device.
Intermediate Safety MST* Kits with 45 cm Wire
	 M001456540	 45-654	 4 French, Single Lumen, 45 cm	 4 mL/sec	 17.0
	 M001456780	 45-678	 4 French, Single Lumen, 55 cm	 3.5 mL/sec	 17.0
	 M001456590	 45-659	 5 French, Single Lumen, 55 cm	 5 mL/sec	 15.5
	 M001456640	 45-664	 5 French, Dual Lumen, 45 cm	 5 mL/sec	 17.5/17.5
	 M001456730	 45-673	 5 French, Dual Lumen, 55 cm	 4 mL/sec	 17.5/17.5
	 M001456690	 45-669	 6 French, Dual Lumen, 55 cm	 5 mL/sec	 16.5/16.5
	� Kit includes: Catheter, Stiffening Wire Guide/Flush Assembly, Hydrophilic-Coated Stiffening Wire, Face Mask, Two Tourniquets, Two 92 cm Tape Measures,
Scissors, 24" x 36" Absorbent, Poly-Lined Patient Drape, 24" x 38" Absorbent, Poly-Lined Fenestrated Drape, 3 mL ChloraPrep® Applicator, 1 mL Luer Slip